
Municipality Term Director Address Telephone E-mail
3 Betty Ann MacKinnon 24394 Dundonald Road 519 287 2699 bmackinnon@adelaidemetcalfe.on.ca 

Glencoe, ON N0L 1M0

3 Don McCabe 11-8019 Mill Pond Ave P.O. 18 519-331-6175 dcmccabe61@gmail.com
 Alvinston, ON N0N 1A0

3 Rhonda Jubenville 7776 Grand River Line 519 350 1306 rhonda.jubenville@chatham-kent.ca
Chatham, ON N0P 2B0

3 Aaron Hall 68 Blake Street 519 436 3229 aaron.hall@chatham-kent.ca
Wallaceburg, ON N8A 2S2

3 Alan Broad 1252 Shetland Rd, R.R. #2 519 784 0373 mayor@dawneuphemia.on.ca 
Florence, ON N0P 1R0

3 Mary Lynne McCallum 4879 Shiloh Line 519 882 1087 wmlmccallum@brktel.on.ca
Petrolia, ON N0N 1R0

3 Lorie Scott 7321 Leighton Dr 519 243 3005 lscott@lambtonshores.ca
Port Franks, ON N0M 2L0

3 Sue Cates 101 Simcoe Street 519 859 7355 cates@middlesexcentre.ca
Komoka, ON N0L 1R0

2 Ross O'Hara 419 Valentina, Unit 24 519-882-1293 rohara@petrolia.ca
Petrolia, ON 

3 Kristen Rodrigues 4210 Blue Point Dr h-519 899 2203 krodrigues@plympton-wyoming.ca
Plympton-Wyoming, ON NON 1J6 c-519 330 8437

3 Greg Grimes 714 Alexandra Ave 519 381 1217 ggrimes@villageofpointedward.com
Point Edward, ON N7V 1E4
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1 Anne Marie Gillis 65 Ashby Cres 519 328 6174 annemarie.gillis@sarnia.ca
Sarnia, ON N7S 4L7

1 Terry Burrell 954 Champlain Rd 519 336 5545 terry.burrell@sarnia.ca 
Sarnia, ON N7V 2G2

1 Adam Kilner 67-27 Turner Dr 519 328 2389 adam.kilner@sarnia.ca
Sarnia, ON N7S 4R9

Southwest Middlesex / 
Newbury 3 Don McCallum 80 Victoria Dr. 519 289 2053 dmccallum@southwestmiddlesex.ca 

Glencoe, ON N0L 1T0

1 Pat Brown 576 Riverside Dr 519 862 2050 pbrown@stclairtownship.ca 
Corunna, ON N0N 1G0 

1 Steve Miller 4238 St. Clair Parkway, P.O 231 519 677 5676 smiller@stclairtownship.ca 
Port Lambton, ON N0P 2B0

3 John Brennan 52 Frank St 519 205 2311 jbrennan@strathroy-caradoc.ca 
Strathroy, ON N7G 2R4

3 Frank Kennes 291 Pinetree Lane 519 878 1783 fkennes@strathroy-caradoc.ca 
Strathroy, ON N7G 4H8

3 Jerry Westgate 35 Warwick Street P.O 364 519 331 2519 jjwestg801@execulink.com
Watford, ON N0M 2S0

Agricultural Sector 
Representative 

2 Emery Huszka 508 Florence Rd. Florence, ON  
N0P 1R0

C-226 373 6244 
(text preferred) gfodist3emery@gmail.com 

205 MillPond Cres 519 245 3710 Afletcher@scrca.on.ca

Strathroy,ON N7G 3G9 x 200

If you would prefer that an alternate mailing address, phone or e-mail be used please inform Ashley Fletcher, Administrative Assistant/ Board 
Coordinator:
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